## HOUSE AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 3273

By COMMITTEE ON HUMAN SERVICES

## April 29

1	In line 8 of the printed bill, delete "shall" and insert "may".
2	In line 9, after "offices" delete the rest of the line and insert "for the purposes of allowing".
3	In line 10, delete "of the placement is to allow".
4	In line 13, after "(3)" insert "If the department contracts with local victim services providers,"
5	In line 22, after "(5)" insert "If the department contracts with local victim services providers,
6	and delete "coordinating" and insert "creating policies and protocols to coordinate".
7	